Page 1 of 6
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 898 Rev: 06/26/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
FlatMax Gen 6 – Controls Ready Flat Panel MLFP Enhanced Series
0-10V DIM
M

4000K
Accessories (Sold Separately)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
104817 ML14G4FK GEN 4 1X4 FLAT PANEL FLANGE KIT
104819 ML22G4FK GEN 4 2X2 FLAT PANEL FLANGE KIT
104820 ML24G4FK GEN 4 2X4 FLAT PANEL FLANGE KIT
104811 ML14G4SMK GEN 4 1X4 FLAT PANEL SURFACE MOUNT KIT (47.87” L X 12.32” W X, 3.7” H)
104813 ML22G4SMK GEN 4 2X2 FLAT PANEL SURFACE MOUNT KIT (23.85” L X 24.97” W X 3.7” H)
104814 ML24G4SMK GEN 4 2X4 FLAT PANEL SURFACE MOUNT KIT (47.87” L X 24.97” W X 3.7” H)
104816 MLG4CHK GEN 4 CABLE HANGING KIT FOR 1X4, 2X2 FLAT PANEL - 4 CABLES
104848 ML24G4CHK GEN 4 CABLE HANGING KIT FOR 2X4 FLAT PANEL - 6 CABLES
108566 EBUUP17015N200B EMERGENCY BATTERY BACK UP INVERTER, 15W, 120-347VAC,
CEC COMPLIANT, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 41-122F AMBIENT - TAA
112342 ML90DCONNECT 90 DEGREE CONNECTOR FOR FIELD INSTALL BBU INSTALLATION FOR PANELS
114595 PANFPR14-BBUBRACKET BBU BRACKET WITH SCREWS FOR 1X4 G6 PANEL (FIELD INSTALL)
114598 PAN2224-BBUBRACKET BBU BRACKET WITH SCREWS FOR 2X2 2X4 G6 PANEL (FIELD INSTALL)
TAA Stocked items
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC
PRODUCT ID#
DLC
PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION
DLC
CLASSIFICATION
114081 MLFP14G616WCSCRTA S-KTCKJ3 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
DLC Premium
114083 MLFP14G616WCSCR/2PTA S-KTCKJ3 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114084 MLFP14G616WCSCREMTA S-KTCKJ3 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114086 MLFP22G616WCSCRTA S-VJ9PJ9 2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114087 MLFP22G616WCSCR/2PTA S-VJ9PJ9 2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114088 MLFP22G616WCSCREMTA S-VJ9PJ9 2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114090 MLFP24G620WCSCRTA S-LQNLQ3 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114091 MLFP24G620WCSCR/2PTA S-LQNLQ3 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
114092 MLFP24G620WCSCREMTA S-LQNLQ3 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
** For Field Install BBU option, purchase BBU model# EBUUP17015N200B along with the mounting bracket PANFPR14-BBUBRACKET or PAN2224-BBUBRACKET.
Lumens delivered at BBU mode varies based on wattage and CCT setting.
Lumens Delivered at field install BBU mode (lm): 2,250lm - for 90 minutes, when fully charged. Fixture will always be at 6500K at BBU mode
*** If installing the MLxxG4SMK with Field install BBU option, purchase 90 degree connector model number ML90DCONNECT.